EU numeris

EU/1/02/202/001
EU/1/02/202/002
EU/1/02/202/003
EU/1/02/202/004
EU/1/02/202/005
EU/1/02/202/006

Sugalvotas pavadinimas

Protopy
Protopy
Protopy
Protopy
Protopy
Protopy

Stiprumas
0,03%
0,03%
0,1%

0,1%
0,03%
0,1%

Vaisto forma

Vartojimo biidas

Tepalas
Tepalas
Tepalas
Tepalas
Tepalas
Tepalas
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Vartoti ant odos
Vartoti ant odos
Vartoti ant odos

Vartoti ant odos

Pakuoté

Laminuota t @

Lamin @elé
lga%&& tabelé

Vartoti ant odos %\muota tibelé
Vartoti ant odos @ inuota tiibelé

s
Laminuota tﬁb@O

60 g
30g
60 g
10¢g
10g

Pakuotés dydis
1 tubelé

1 tubelé
1 tabelé
1 tabelé
1 tabelé
1 tubelé





